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TITLE

SIZE

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

 TOLERANCES:
DECIMALS:  ANGULAR:
.X � .030     �  0.5°

.XX � .020  FRACTIONAL:

.XXX � .010  � 1/16"

LOCATION

 CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY

TABLE

TGC PART ID STYLE SIZE (L x H) CONDUIT
THREAD (A)

SENSOR
THREAD (B) MATERIAL

RTD3.50.50.75NiFe CONNECTION 
HEAD 3.5" 0.5" 0.75" NICKEL PLATED 

CAST IRON

RTD3.50.750.75NiFe CONNECTION 
HEAD 3.5" 0.75" 0.75" NICKEL PLATED 

CAST IRON

RTD3.50.50.5NiFe CONNECTION 
HEAD 3.5" 0.5" 0.5" NICKEL PLATED 

CAST IRON

1.9 (48)

3.5 (89)

3.5 (89)

1.9 (48)

Conduit Thread (A)

Sensor Thread (B)

RTD3.50.750.5NiFe CONNECTION 
HEAD 3.5" 0. 5" 0.5" NICKEL PLATED 

CAST IRON

A

A

Style Size (L x H) Conduit Thread (A) Conduit Thread (B) Material

Connection Head
Connection Head 
Connection Head
Connection Head

3.50"
3.50"
3.50"
3.50"

0.50"
0.75"
0.50"
0.75"

0.75"
0.75"
0.50"
0.50"

Epoxy Coated Cast Iron
Epoxy Coated Cast Iron
Epoxy Coated Cast Iron
Epoxy Coated Cast Iron

RTDCH3.500.500.750NIFE* 
RTDCH3.500.750.750NIFE
RTDCH3.500.500.500NIFE
RTDCH3.500.750.500NIFE 

THE GUND COMPANY
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Resistance Temperature Detector (RTD)
RTD Connection Head (Epoxy Coated Cast Iron)

* DISCONTINUED PART  |  Purchase option to achieve the same configuration: RTDCH3.500.750.750NIFE + RTDCHADAPT.
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Style Size (L x H) Conduit Thread (A) Conduit Thread (B) Material

Flip Top Conn. Head
Flip Top Conn. Head

3.10"
3.10"

0.50"
0.50"

0.50"
0.75"

Cast Aluminum
Cast Aluminum

RTDCH3.300.500.750ALH
RTDCH3.300.750.750ALH 

THE GUND COMPANY

PA
RT

 ID

Resistance Temperature Detector (RTD)
RTD Connection Head (Cast Aluminum)
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CONDUIT THREADS

RTDCH3.50

RTDPH

NiFe

SSS

CONNECTION HEAD THREADS

PROBE DIAMETER

PROCESS THREADS

CONNECTION HEAD PART ID FOR ORDER

PROBE HOLDER PART ID FOR ORDER

PROCESS THREADS

Resistance Temperature Detector (RTD)
RTD Connection Head and Probe Holder

The Gund Company custom fabricates insulation materials to the exact specifications and drawings specified 
by our customers. We offer our customers the proper product for their specific application. A variety of 
dimensions and diameter sizes are available. Product colors vary according to material type.
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